G-62
G
*Insert Calibration Code J, K, T, E, R, S, U or N calibrations; For types G, C or D, Consult Sales for
pricing information. Other variations available. Dust caps included.
Ordering Example: 19SJP1-10-K, 483 L x 89 mm H (19 L x 3.5" H) jack panel with 1-row of 10
Type K calibration snap-in jack panels with the universal “fits all” female connector design, $67.50.
483 mm (19") Jack Panels
Standard Connectors
with Anodized Panels 483 mm (19") Plain

are not supplied wired. Wiring charge is $5
per circuit. Consult factory for details.
Note: Panels with switches and/or meters
are not supplied wired. Wiring charge is $5
per circuit. Consult factory for details.
Patented dust caps are, included free with
each panel.
No. of Panel Max. No.
Rows Height of Jacks
1 89 mm (31⁄2") 22
2 133 mm (51⁄4") 44
3 178 mm (7") 66
4 222 mm (83⁄4") 88
Model No. Total No. Switch Meter
ANSI Color Code Price* of Jacks Cutout Cutout
19SJP1-10-(*) $67.50 10 — —
19SJP1-20-(*) 101.50 20 — —
19SJP2-20-(*) 106.50 20 — —
19SJP2-28-(*) 131.08 28 — —
19SJP2-30-(*) 138.38 30 — —
19SJP3-30-(*) 143.30 30 — —
19SJP4-40-(*) 184.50 40 — —
19SJP1-10-(*)-OSW 77.50 10 76 mm (3") —
19SJP3-30-(*)-OSW 148.38 30 127 mm (5") —
19SJP4-40-(*)-OSW 189.50 40 127 mm (5") —
19SJP1-10-(*)-OSW-MTR 82.50 10 76 mm (3") Y